NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

9EAOBF5AF51E327085256246006B3659
ALL

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

09/29/1995
3:43:48 PM
09/29/1995
3:31:03 PM
business cards

By the middle of next week the business card design should be approved/finalized and ready to go to the
printer. Once there, the turn around time is approximately 10 business days. AJ Printing will bill each of you
individually.Prices:$21.90 for 250 cards$23.90 for 500 cards$25.90 for 1000 cardsminimum order is 250Unless
| hear from you otherwise, your name will appear on the business card as it does on your credentials. Please
also let me know if you would like your Internet address to appear on the card. Thank you!
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